Town of Richmond
Parking Advisory Committee Meeting
Monday February 22, 2021 6:00 PM

Due to restrictions in place for COVID-19, and in accordance Bill H.681 this meeting will be held by
login online and conference call only. You do not need a computer to attend this meeting. You may
use the "Join By Phone" number to call from a cell phone or landline. When prompted, enter the
meeting ID provided below to join by phone.

Join Zoom Meeting Online:

Link https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82555330715?pwd=dUpDcEFRVWV20QTIrNvtlQjVscWQ1QT09

Meeting ID: 825 5533 0715
Passcode: 568910

Join by Phone: +1 929 205 6099

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

8:00 PM

Welcome and Public Comment

1. Review & Approve Minutes — 1/13/2021, 1/25/2021, and 2/8/2021

2. Open Discussion Cochran’s Ski Area Parking

3. Action Plan-Update

a.

Railroad ROW

b. Incentive Conversation

w©Se e

VTRANS - Rt 2 (Bullpen) & River Access

VTRANS - Johnny Brook State Land & River Access
Plan of Action

Other areas for fact-finding

Agenda Item’s for 3/8/2021 meeting

Adjourn


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82555330715?pwd=dUpDcEFRVWV2QTlrNytlQjVscWQ1QT09

