Town of Richmond Parking Advisory Committee Meeting Monday February 22, 2021 6:00 PM

Due to restrictions in place for COVID-19, and in accordance Bill H.681 this meeting will be held by login online and conference call only. **You do not need a computer to attend this meeting.** You may use the "Join By Phone" number to **call from a cell phone or landline**. When prompted, enter the meeting ID provided below to join by phone.

Join Zoom Meeting Online:

Link https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82555330715?pwd=dUpDcEFRVWV2QTlrNytlQjVscWQ1QT09

Meeting ID: 825 5533 0715 Passcode: 568910 Join by Phone: +1 929 205 6099

6:00 PM	Welcome and Public Comment
6:05 PM	1. Review & Approve Minutes – 1/13/2021, 1/25/2021, and 2/8/2021
6:15 PM	2. Open Discussion Cochran's Ski Area Parking
6:45 PM	 3. Action Plan-Update a. Railroad ROW b. Incentive Conversation c. VTRANS – Rt 2 (Bullpen) & River Access d. VTRANS - Johnny Brook State Land & River Access e. Plan of Action f. Other areas for fact-finding g. Agenda Item's for 3/8/2021 meeting
8:00 PM	Adjourn